Springfield Swim Team
2023 Important Dates to Remember

Reqgular Season Swim Meets:
Wednesday, June 28™: Morning Meet AWAY @ Mountainside
Thursday, June 29™: Morning Meet vs. Madison @ HOME
Wednesday, July 5th: Morning Meet vs. West Essex @ HOME

**For the meet on Wednesday, July 5", swimmers must sign up by Monday, July 3™ at 12:00 noon.**

Monday, July 10™: Morning Meet vs. Mountainside @ HOME

**For the meet on Monday, July 10, swimmers must sign up by Friday, July 7" at 12:00 noon.**
Tuesday, July 11™: Evening Meet AWAY @ Madison
Thursday, July 13™: Evening Meet AWAY @ East Hanover
Tuesday, July 18™: Morning Meet vs. East Hanover @ HOME
Thursday, July 20™: Evening Meet vs. West Essex @ AWAY

Championship Swim Meets:
Monday, July 24™ (Raindate: Tuesday, July 25™):
Divisional Championships: Morning Meet @ TBD

Thursday, July 27™:
Meet of Champions: Morning Meet @ New Providence

** We will let you know what time each meet will start as we get more info.
(Likely, meets will start at approximately 9:00am for Morning Meets and 6:00pm for Evening Meets.)

Swimmers are expected o be at the pool 45 minutes before
the start of the meet to check in with the coaches and warm up. **

** Swimmers must sign up for EVERY meet they plan on attending. The sign up will
be taken down AT 12:00 NOON THE DAY BEFORE THE MEET is scheduled to

take place. (For the meet on Wednesday, July 5™, swimmers must sign up by Monday, July 3™ at 12:00 noon.
For the meet on Monday, July 10™, swimmers must sign up by Friday, July 7™ at 12:00 noon.)

Swimmers who do not sign up will not be entered in the meet- no exceptions! **

Other dates to keep in mind...

(Info will be shared before each event with more details!)

Monday, Juhe 26Th (Raindate: Tuesday, June 27™): Team Splf‘lT ngh'l' 500pm
Thursday, July 6™ (Raindate: Friday, Juy 70): Ice Cream Party 6:00pm
Saturday, July 22" (Raindate: Sunday, July 23%): Family Fun Morning 9:00am
Friday, July 28™: End of the Season Awards Dinner 5:00pm




